Thank you for supporting scholarships for local students, STEM camperships for middle school girls, and DAW branch programs advancing equity for all.



## **2024 Sponsor Information**

Business Name:	Phone:
Address:	I
Website URL/Email address for link in ad:	
Responsible Party:	Title:
Email:	Phone:
Sponso	r Levels for Acknowledgement
\$175 - Bronze Level Sponsor	<ul> <li>Logo for acknowledgement in website, Member Directory and Advocate Newsletter</li> <li>Logo and link on AAUW DAW sponsors webpage</li> </ul>
\$250 - Silver Level Sponsor	<ul> <li>All of the Bronze level recognition</li> <li>In addition:</li> <li>1 ticket to the Garden Tour</li> <li>Logo displayed at Garden Tour sites and on Garden Tour guide</li> </ul>
\$500 - Gold Level Sponsor	<ul> <li>All of the Silver level recognition</li> <li>In addition:</li> <li>1 additional ticket to the Garden Tour</li> </ul>
\$1,000 Platinum Level Sponsor	<ul> <li>All of the Silver level recognition</li> <li>In addition:</li> <li>3 additional tickets to the Garden Tour</li> </ul>
·	orovide -   Camera ready artwork/digital file  ck (payable to DAW AAUW), and any physical artwork to:

You may also email digital artwork files and a scanned copy of this form to Joanne Quijano at jtq@sbcglobal.net. Please contact Joanne with any questions via email.

Alamo, CA 94507

American Association of University Women, Danville-Alamo-Walnut Creek Branch (AAUW DAW) is a 501(c)(3) organization, Tax ID 92-3233415; donations are tax deductible.